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Gesamt

174
172
165
162
158
157
155
148
144
137
136
130
126
122

Name

Eliashevich
Kreider
Ehnes
Kratzmdller
Bajkalov
Vogt
Pfeiffer
Giulbahar
Ruff

Ruff
Stumpf
Haasper
Bajkalov
Jochim

Vorname

Ana

Amelia
Evelyn

Kilian

Jennifer

Jukas

Milena

Sait
Julia
Ana

Milena

Lea
Alex
Timo

Seite 1 von 1

1.

85
84
84
82
75
80
82
72
69
71
67
68
61
60

Pokalschieflen 2019

2.

89
88
81
80
83
7
73
76
75
66
69
62
65
62

28.10.2019
18:36

Mannschaft

Winner 1

Die 3 Musketiere 1
Madchen Kommando 1
Waschers 1

Winner 1

Waschers 1

TSV Freizeitsport 4
Waschers 1

Madchen Kommando 1
Winner 1

Madchen Kommando 1
Die 3 Musketiere 1

TTT - Bildstockle 1



